
NOTES:

FITS: Factory installed on
C500B series.

Wt:  32 lbs.

PARTS LIST
1 1101-A042 AIR SPRING WITH ATTACHMENTS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
2 1202-0044 SHOCK ABSORBER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
3 1301-0018 HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
4 1302-1038 .25 TUBE SUPPORT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
5 1302-1105 ELBOW, 1\4 TB 1\8 M-NPT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
6 1302-0090 .250 AIRLINE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ..8’
7 1401-0816 1/4 X 2 UNC HEX CAP SCREW (GR 5)  . . . . . . . . . . .2
8 1403-1218 3/8 X 2 1/4 UNF HEX CAP SCREW (GR 5) . . . . . . . . .2
9 1403-1428 7/16 X 3 1/2 UNF HEX CAP SCREW (GR 5) . . . . . . . .4
10 1476-0800 1/4 UNC HEX CENTER LOCK NUT (GRADE B) . . . . .2
11 1477-1400 7/16 UNF HEX CENTER LOCK NUT (GRADE B)  . . . .4
12 1500-0243 LINKAGE-VALVE, HEIGHT CONTROL (3.63)  . . . . . . .1
13 1500-0840 RUBBER BUSHING PACKAGE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
14 2535-1000 UNIT TOP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
15 2535-2000 UNIT BOTTOM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
16 2535-3000 LATERAL CONTROL MOUNT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
17 2535-4001 LATERAL CONTROL ROD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
18 2990-0700 ASSEMBLY-ARM, VALVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
19 2991-0026 KIT-PIVOT BALL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

CABMATE MODEL

KWB500
2535-0000 FACTORY

DESIGN  HEIGHT
8 1/8” inches

Cabmate
K
EN

G
M
C

freightliner
ford

kenw
orth

peterbilt
gm

c
m
ack

m
arm

on
sterling

international
volvo

w
estern star

                  


